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TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH RANGE 2 WEST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y4 NW ¥4 SW %y SE Y4 Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW | SW | SE | NE |[NW | SW | SE | NE [NW | SW | SE | NE | NW | SW | SE |For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
22
25
26
27 DC 50 442.43 |DC Pat 153 11/18/1858
32
33 DC 56 32581 |DC Pat 154 11/18/1858
13
14
23
24
25 DC 48 639.08 |DC Pat 156 11/18/1858
26
27
35 DC 53 238.90 |DC Pat 157 11/18/1858
31
32
33 DC 69 425.63 |DC Pat 158 11/18/1858
19
30 DC 63 04S 03W 360.00 |DC Pat 159 11/18/1858
18
19 DC73 04S 03W 104.87 |DC Pat 160 11/18/1858
16 Al
36 All SG Act of Cong 02/14/1859 |Title to State vested, Act of Cong 02/14/1859, Subj to prior rights
31
32
33 DC 55 05S 02W 433.78 |DC Pat 155 06/30/1865
13
24 DC 47 04S 01W 558.21 |DC Pat 1729 04/20/1866
29
30
31
32 DC 80 272.00 |DC Pat 1731 04/20/1866
31 DC 65 05S 02w 258.28 |DC Pat 1733 04/20/1866
19
20
29
30 DC 94 484.29 |DC Pat 1740 04/20/1866
4
5 DC 40 03s 02w 12.50 |DC Pat 1745 04/20/1866
9
10
15 DC 85 385.33 |DC Pat 1748 04/20/1866
6
7 DC 37 04S 03W 384.26 |DC Pat 1750 04/20/1866
7
8 DC 97 04S 03W 282.30 |DC Pat 1774 04/20/1866
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NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands wi

ithdrawn for classificati

ion, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

27

28

29

DC 59

289.06

DC Pat

1776

04/20/1866

33

34

35

DC 68

05S 02w

305.72

DC Pat

1780

04/20/1866

27

28

29

DC 58

241.08

DC Pat

1784

04/20/1866

27

28

29

32

33

34

DC 57

406.96

DC Pat

1814

05/01/1866

22

23

24

25

26

27

DC 49

317.33

DC Pat

1823

05/01/1866

14

15

21

22

23

27

DC 83

620.67

DC Pat

1826

05/01/1866

12

13

DC 46

04S 01W

508.64

DC Pat

1853

05/01/1866

35

36

DC 82

04S 01W

456.96

DC Pat

1869

05/01/1866

1-3

03S 02w

250.46

DC Pat

1875

05/01/1866

25

26

35

36

DC 52

04S 01W

189.06

DC Pat

1898

05/01/1866

2-5

37.03

HE

OC 637

07/18/1866 |Canc 05/10/1869

w|

DC 42

03S 02w

263.73

DC Pat

1902

09/06/1866

DC74

496.46

DC Pat

1908

09/06/1866

|l Ol 0| N | 00




Page No. 3 of 6

TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH RANGE 2 WEST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

Last Revised: 05/25/2004

SECs

SUBDIVISION

NE Y4

NW %

SWY,

SE %

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands wi

ithdrawn for classificati

ion, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Docume
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DC 39

03S 02w

428.43

DC Pat

1909

09/06/1866

DC 38

03S 02w

431.00

DC Pat

1910

09/06/1866

15

04S 01W

168.69

DC Pat

1956

09/06/1866

DC 86

418.21

DC Pat

1993

09/06/1866

DC 98

04S 03W

152.02

DC Pat

2038

09/13/1866

11

12

DC 43

640.00

DC Pat

2051

09/13/1866

10

DC70

320.00

DC Pat

2058

09/13/1866

11

12

13

14

24

DC 45

591.95

DC Pat

2154

09/27/1866

10

11

DC 93

03S 02w

551.28

DC Pat

2175

09/27/1866

DC 78

03S 02w

27.64

DC Pat

2267

10/08/1866

33

34

35

DC 87

240.20

DC Pat

2293

10/08/1866

25

26

36

DC51

320.48

DC Pat

2225

10/19/1866

Canc; See Cur Pat 06/08/1896

35

36

DC 90

05S 02W

373.60

DC Pat

2304

10/19/1866

Canc; See Cur Pat 1118954 09/13/1944

27

33

34

35

DC 54

250.33

DC Pat

2341

10/19/1866

15

16

17

20

21
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SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y4 NW ¥4 SW %y SE Y4 Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW | SW | SE | NE |[NW | SW | SE | NE [NW | SW | SE | NE | NW | SW | SE |For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
22 DC 99 640.43 |DC Pat 2469 12/14/1866
10
1
14
15 DC 91 350.59 |DC Pat 2539 12/14/1866
8 7,8
17 1-4 163.94 |DC Pat 2661 12/14/1866
17
20 DC 60 321.06 |DC Pat 2728 12/29/1866
30
31 DC 89 04S 03W 297.93 |DC Pat 2889 02/04/1867
26
27
34
35 DC 88 371.73 |DC Pat 2371 05/24/1867
19 DC 62 04S 03W 127.07 |DC Pat 2229 07/26/1867
35 DC 96 05S 02w 0.10 |DC Pat 2273 07/26/1867
17
18 DC 67 320.06 |DC Pat 2958 07/26/1867
DC 66 318.00 |DC Pat 2961 07/26/1867
17 XX 5-8
18 X 7-12
19 12
20 1-3,6 449.40 |DC Pat 1048 06/27/1870
X 2-5 03s 02w 132.23 |DC Pat 1646 06/27/1870
56
4-8 112.94 |HE Pat 87 11/01/1870
X 40.00 |HE Pat 88 11/01/1870
36 0IN O1E 640.00 |IL Base 1 12/21/1871
16 Def, 0IN 01E 623.84 |IL Base 2 02/09/1872
19 34
20 4,5 0IN 01W 2596 |IL 2 02/09/1872
25 DC 77 04S 01W 148.12 |DC Pat 1810 01/31/1873
3
10 DC 41 03S 02w 472.34 |DC Pat 3166 05/05/1873
31
32 DC 64 04S 03W 337.84 |DC Pat 3167 05/05/1873
36 DC 102 04S 01W, 05S 01w, 05S 02W 47.39 |DC Pat 3190 05/05/1873
20
21
22
27
28
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SECs | NE [NW | SW | SE | NE |[NW | SW | SE | NE [NW | SW | SE | NE | NW | SW | SE |For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

29 DC 95 263.53 |DC Pat 3223 05/05/1873
14
15 DC 101 260.80 |DC Pat 3459 06/13/1873
24
25 DC 81 04S 01W 32471 |DC Pat 3469 06/13/1873
9
10
14
15
16
22 DC 84 635.02 |DC Pat 3759 08/01/1873
6 XX 03s 02w 79.38 |DC Pat 3974 10/15/1873
9 13
10 1 37.42 |HE Pat 403 06/10/1874
7 2-5 37.03 |HE Pat 476 12/30/1874
6 X 1 50.45 |HE Pat 684 05/15/1876
4 4,8,11,12 82.31 |HE Pat 722 08/30/1876
1
12 DC 44 04S 01W 159.36 |DC Pat 4747 06/14/1877
13 1 01S 01E 5.89 |RRG Pat 5 06/18/1877
15
16
17
22 DC 92 238.45 |DC Pat 4804 06/30/1879

DCT79 03s 02w 30.46 |DC Pat 4844 06/30/1879
15
16
22 DC 100 330.84 |DC Pat 4805 07/23/1879
1 DC 76 03S 02w 159.33 |DC Pat 5035 04/19/1881
18
19 DC 75 04S 03W 439.76  |Ind Mission Pat 03/17/1882
24 1 11.42 |CE Pat 1650 04/10/1882
18 DC 72 04S 03W 121.25 |DC Pat 234 03/02/1883
4 9,10 21.31 |CEPat 2164 05/11/1888
16 Def; 07N O7W 40.00 |IL Base 7 05/27/1891
18 1-6 04S 03W 137.41 |DC Pat 5275 08/19/1895
25
26
36 DC51 320.48 |Cur DC Pat 2225 06/08/1896
16 All
36 All SG Act of Cong 01/25/1927 | Extends Act 02/14/1859 to Min lands, Subj to prior rights
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SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y4 NW ¥4 SW %y SE Y4 Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |NW [SW | SE | NE | NW | SW | SE |For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
8 9 524 |CE Pat 1059337 10/25/1932 |R 018471
17 9 1.16 |C/T Pat 1059519 11/02/1932 |R 019981
35
36 DC 90 05S 02w 373.60 |CurDC Pat 1118954 09/13/1944
8 9
17 9 6.40 |OGLse OR 20670 04/01/1981 | Term 04/01/1986; OG Sim 08/1987




